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KBaaudbuxkanus

IHPOTOKOJI PE3YJIbTATOB

Karteropus K-1m

01-02 oxTts16ps 2011 roga

Mecro |Crapt. | ®amumms, Ums T'ox |Cnopr. Teppuropus Kny6 JInunsIi TpeHep 1-as monbITKa 2-ast TOIBITKA Jlyumas
HOMEp | y4aCTHHUKA pOX . | 3BaHUE Bpewms .U_ITp. Pes-tar | Bpems ‘LL[Tp.‘ Pe3-TaT | NOMbBITKA
1 59 IllaGaxuH Muxauu 1983  wmc Mockaa DOIUIBCM "XnebuukoBo" Jlazpko A.E. 98.46 0 98.46 H/Crapr 98.46
2 57 IllabanoB Makcum 1994  xmc MockBa JIOCHI "Crnaprax" Kaszannes U.B., Konosa E.C. 101.91 0 101.91 99.63 0 99.63 99.63
3 58 Areenko Muxaun 1984 mc Mocksa SUIBCM "Xne6HrKoBO" Jlassko A.E. 102.10 0 102.10100.26 0 100.26 100.26
4 56 Hemnoroaun Anexcanap 1995  kmc MockoBckas 001, I'YOP r. Bponnuusi, CK "I'panb" 10.B.Cnoruna, JI.1O. Ps6ukos, 102.44 0 102.44101.73 0 101.73 101.73
XabapoBCKuii kpaii M.M.Henoroaux
5 55  HemunoB Bukrop 1973 MC MockBa JleMH10B ¥ KOMIIaHUS HemunoB Bukrop 103.29 0 103.29102.31 0 102.31 102.31
6 53 TonuapoB Anekceit 1986 xmMc  Mocksa CK Tpu Cruxun CaMOCTOSITEIBHO 10295 0 102.95103.40 0 103.40 102.95
7 135 Cene3nés Muxaunn 1967 m™mc MockoBckas o0u1. OCK 104.69 0 104.69103.67 0 103.67 103.67
8 52 HlepenoB Hukomait 1993  xmMc  Mocksa JIOCII "Cmaprax" Kasannes U.B. 10396 0 103.96105.33 0 10533 103.96
9 54 TpudonoB Aptém 1985 kmMc  MockBa ArentcTBo Benrposa CaMOCTOSTENBHO 101.28 4 105.28102.99 2 104.99 104.99
10 50 IlomoGpsieB Anexceit 1978 1 SpocnaBckast o0 r. Ilepecnasnb-3anecckuil 106.03 0 106.03108.24 0 108.24 106.03
11 51 Bykpunckuii Cepreit 1986 1 Mocksa JleMu10B ¥ KOMIIaHMs Hemunos B.IO. 106.27 2 108.27106.79 2 108.79 108.27
12 41  TesuxoB Annpeit 1979  xmc Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM JINYHO 109.95 0 109.95112.30 0 112.30 109.95
13 46 Ilpycaxos Anexcanap 1974 1 MockBa AbB 108.73 2 110.73111.79 0 111.79 110.73
14 47 OBYMHHHKOB 1994  xmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'VOP r. Bporuunss, MOY IO Pacniyruna E.B., I0.B. Cnotuna,  113.21 2 115.21109.02 2 111.02 111.02
Anexcanap JIOCHIOP Ne6 JLIO. Psa6ukos
15 48 UWukun Hukwura 1997  kmc Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM Te3ukoB A.H. 109.54 2 111.54111.20 0 111.20 111.20
16 49 Tpudonos Huxomait 1962 1 Mocksa ArentctBo Benrposa CaMOCTOSITEIBHO 11259 0 112.59112.67 0 112.67 112.59
17 45 Kasannes Hukura 1996  kmc XMAO-IOT'PA I'YOP r. Bponnuusi, BY L[CII 10.B. Cnoruna, J1.1O. Psaouxos, 111.82 2 113.82114.24 0 11424 113.82

CK1O, CAIOCHIOP r.
HuxueBapToBck
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18 37 CwmupHoB Anekcannp 1954  mc Mocksa JIMYHO 115.84 0 115.84115.92 0 11592 115.84
19 40 IlamsBeneB ApTem 1982 1 Mocksa JlemMuioB 1 KOMOaHust Hemunos B. 11390 50 163.90114.67 2 116.67 116.67
20 134  Antynpxu Cepreit 1972 1 Mocksa JleMui0B ¥ KOMIIaHUs Jemunos B. 119.23 2 121.23117.15 0 117.15 117.15
21 42 IlanteneeB Muxaun 1955 1 Mocksa JleMuioB 1 KOMIaHus Hemunos B. 11742 0 117.42117.31 0 117.31 117.31
22 39 ToroBueB AHapeil 1980 1 Mocksa CK Tpu Cruxuu T'onuapos A.A., Pomamkun I.B. 11793 0 117.93118.10 2 120.10 117.93
23 30 Muxaiinos Urops 1996 1 MockoBckast 0071 I'VOP r. Bponnntsi, PKT 10.B. Crnotuna, JLIO. Pa6ukos, 125,52 2 127.52118.61 0 118.61 118.61
N.b.Muxaitnos
24 32 Sxumsrues Cepreit 1978 1 Mocksa ArentcTBo Benrposa Kapnamun C.O. 119.83 6 125.83119.17 0 119.17 119.17
25 6  Unbun Cepreit 1988 3 Mocksa JleMu10B ¥ KOMIIaHMs Jemunos B. 11739 2 119.39118.01 2 120.01 119.39
26 38 Ulxmsapyk Hukomait 1996 1 MockoBckas 0071 I'VOP r. Bpounumgsi, PKT 10.B. Crnotuna, JLIO. Psa6ukos, 11588 4 119.88123.52 0 123.52 119.88
N.b.Muxaiuios
27 44  CprueB Unbsa 1973 1 MockBa Jemunos u Ko Jemumos B. 120.09 0 120.09121.81 0 121.81 120.09
28 36 Powmwm [laBen 1994 xmc  Mocksa JIOCI "Cmaprax" Kazannes U.B., Konosa E.C. 120.27 2 12227 H/Crapr 122.27
29 29  denopos JAmurpuit 1977 1 Mocxksa CK Tpu Cruxuu I'onuapos A.A., Pomamxun [.B. 12293 2 124.93121.86 4 125.86 124.93
30 28 XnomoHnH Makcum 1981 o6/p Mocksa JleMu10B 1 KOMOaHUs Hemunos B. 12534 0 125.34126.02 0 126.02 125.34
31 35 CwmupHoB Unbs 1952 mc Mocksa Bounbhblit Berep Itabkuu B.JI. 126.70 0  126.70125.71 0 125.71 125.71
32 7  Muxaiinos MBan 1974 1 MockoBckas 00JI. r. Pamenckoe, PKT CaMOCTOSITEIbHO 127.25 0 127.25128.27 2 130.27 127.25
33 133 Tloxbsmonbckuii FOpuit 1963 1 Mocksa Bonbhelii Berep CMmupHOB A. 129.55 0  129.55135.35 2 137.35 129.55
34 31 Jlauun Bsuecnas 1987 3 Mocksa Aszumyt, ATJuM BAO Kazanckuii B.C., Jlypse E.B. 132.25 50 182.25132.80 0 132.80 132.80
35 34 Kocrrouenko Ceprest 1997 1 Mocksa MI'®CO, [eru Gemnoii Boxbt IInaronosa E.H. 13254 2 134.54138.68 0 138.68 134.54
36 18  Hsromos Urops 1998 1 SpocnaBckas o0, CAIOCHIOP Ne6, AT "T'opuzont” Coxonos FO.C., Illaxosa B.M. 139.36 2 141.36134.59 4 138.59 138.59
37 27  Opnos Bragumup 1954 2 MockBa JleMuioB ¥ KOMIIaHUA Jemunos Buxrop 14276 0 142.76149.93 0 149.93 142.76
38 25 SlkyboBckuit Muxamn 1989 o/p MockBa JleMH10B 1 KOMTIAaHUS Jemuos B. 139.84 4 143.84145.90 6 151.90 143.84
39 33 ®aBopun Anekcannp 1996 1 Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM TesukoB A.H. 146.99 6 152.99139.92 4 143.92 143.92
40 22  BoponuH [laBen 1997 3 Mockga MI'®CO, 'Oy ATAuM Tesuxor A.H. 151.19 50 201.19145.54 0 145.54 145.54
41 26 IIsuteHOB Uropn 1997 3 Mocksa MI'®CO, [letn 6emn0it BogsI IInaronosa E.H. 14570 54  199.70145.88 0 145.88 145.88
42 24  CnuBkuH Anekceit 1997 2 MockoBckas 00JI. r. Pamenckoe, PKT W.b.Muxaiinos 142.72 58  200.72145.20 2 147.20 147.20
43 13 Mamym Jmutpuii 1992 3 Mocksa Anbda-buria HMamym C.IL 149.48 2 151.48149.27 52 201.27 151.48
44 10 Kpyrnos Muxaun 1999 1 SpocnaBckas 001 CAIOCHIOP Ne6, AT "T'opuzont” Coxonos FO.C., Ilaxosa B.M. 155.86 0 155.86160.56 2 162.56 155.86
45 23 KynanueB Anexceit 1947 3 Mockaa ArenrctBo Benrposa Kappammn C.O. 158.63 0 158.63164.14 0 164.14 158.63
46 4 wnuxuH Anexcasap 1998 210 SIpocnaBckas 0611 CIHOCHIOP Ne6, IIJT "T'opuzont" Illaxosa B.M., Cokosos 1O.C. 16227 6 168.27164.56 0 164.56 164.56
47 21 Hosukos Edum 1998 1w MockBa MI'®CO, 'Oy ATAuM TesukoB A.H. 192.00 150  342.00179.20 6 18520 185.20
48 1  Topb6aués Braguciaas 1999 1 MockoBckas 00J1. r. Pamenckoe, PKT Muxaiinos U.B. 183.91 2 185.91186.31 4 190.31 185.91
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49 2 Kypoukun Huxura 1999 310 Mockga MI'®CO, 'Oy ATAuM Te3uxor A.H. 180.69 402  582.69258.44 0 258.44 258.44
50 5  Ilpecnos [laBen 2000 210 SpocnaBckas o0 CHAIOCHIOP Ne6, IAT "T'opuzont” 1llaxosa B.M., Coxonos FO.C. 225.54 100  325.54223.10 60  283.10 283.10
51 15 MuxaitnoB Unbst 2003 3 MockoBckas 00JI. r. Pamenckoe, PKT Muxaiinos 1.b. 200.73 208 408.73181.70 304 485.70 408.73
52 8  Ilpynnukos Erop 2000 210 Spocnasckas o0 CHAIOCHIOP Ne6, AT "T'opusont” Ilaxosa B.M., Coxonos FO.C. 209.05 206 415.05146.05 654 800.05 415.05
53 3 I'ymun Poman 2000 20 SpocnaBckast o0 CAXOCHIOP Ne6, AT "T'opuzont” Ilaxosa B.M., Coxonos 10.C. H/®un199.16 256  455.16 455.16
54 19  Amngpees Cepreit 1998 310 Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM Tesuxos A.H. H/®un H/Ctapr  0.00
54 14 Cytsarun Amutpuii 1996 3 MockoBckas 001. r. Pamenckoe, PKT N.b.Muxaiuion H/®un H/®un
54 16  Koceipua Makcum 2000 210 Mocksa MI'®CO, et 6enoit BOIBI IImaronosa E.H. H/®un H/Crapr  0.00
43 PomanoBckuil Anexceit 1959 1 Mocksa AxBapuym CaMOCTOSITEIBHO H/Crapr H/Crapr
17 3axsataeB Erop 1997 310 Mocksa MI'®CO, 'Oy ATAuM TesuxoB A.H, H/Crapr H/Crapr
9  AnxanbeB Bnanumup 2000 1w Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM Te3ukoB A.H. H/Crapr H/Crapr
20 Caxapos Denop 1999 210 Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM TesukoB A.H. H/Crapr H/Craprt
Kareropus C-2m
Mecro |Crapt. | ®amumms, Mms T'ox |Cnopr. Tepputopust Kny6 JInunbIit TpeHep 1-ast monbITKa 2-ast IOMbITKA Jlyumas
HOMEp |y4acTHHUKa POXJI. | 3BaHUC Bpewms Lltp. | Pe3-tar | Bpems ‘U_ITp.‘ Pe3-TaT | NOMBITKA
1 130  YmakoB Aprem 1990 m™mc MockBa OUIBCM "Xne6HUKOBO" Jlazpko AE. 11259 0 112.59108.88 0 108.88 108.88
VYiakoB AHTOH 1990  mc
2 69 CycnoB Anekceit 1991  wmc Mocksa MI'®CO Makapos JL.YO., [Tonses JI.H. 10897 0 108.97 H/Crapr 108.97
Kpowmep Anexcanap 1991 MC
3 65 IlomoB Anekceit 1995  kmMmc Mockogckas 06:1., Poctock. T'YOP r. bponnumsr, CJIOLIOP 10.B.Cnoruna, H.B.Ko63eBa, 116.28 0 116.28116.89 0 116.89 116.28
Boiinanosuy Bagum 1995 KMC 00 Ne29 Psa6uxos JI.IO.
4 67 Hosuxos Ctemnan 1989  mc Mocksa DHIBCM "XneOuukoso" Hataneun C.A., Jlazeko A.E. 118.05 0 118.05 H/Crapt 118.05
O06pa3noB Makcum 1987 wmc
5 64  AzanoB Jmutpuit 1995 kmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'YOP r. Bponnuust, MOY 101 10.B.Cnotuna, E.B.Pacnyruna, 114.03 54 168.03116.59 4 120.59 120.59
I'oep Erop 1994 KMC CHIOLIOP Ne6 JLIO. Psa6ukoB
6 63 Ixnapyk Hukonait 1996 1 MockoBckast 0071 I'VOP r. Bponnuusi, PKT 10.B. Crnotuna, JLIO. Ps6ukos, 121.82 0 121.82124.75 4 128.75 121.82
Muxaiinos Urops 1996 1 W.b.Muxaiinos
7 66  ®dunatoB Makcum 1992  xkmc  Mocksa MI'eCO ITonses JI.H., Maxapos JLIO. 120.63 4 124.63 H/Crapr 124.63
KomneitoB Anekceit 1991 KMC
8 68 Kopanbkos [lasen 1994 xmc  Mocksa MI'®eCO, JIOCII «Cnapraxy» Makapos JLIO., ITonses JL.H., 128.15 0 128.15 H/Crapr 128.15
[Ta6anoB Makcum 1995 Kazannes U.B.
KMC
9 131 Powmwm IlaBen 1994 &kmc  Mocksa MI'®CO, JIOCIHI "Cnaprax" Tonses JI.H., Kazannes U.B. H/Crapr136.08 2 138.08 138.08
I'epacumoB MBan 1995
KMC
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10 61 Kocrrouenko Ceprest 1997 1 Mocksa MI'®CO, [eru 6emnoii Boxbt IInatonosa E.H. 160.19 6 166.19165.77 6 171.77 166.19
[eeHOB UTOph 1997 3
11 98 Cnuskuz Anekceit 1997 2 MockoBckas o0u1. r. Pamenckoe, PKT N.b.Muxaiinos 211.44 56  267.44 H/®un 267.44
Cytsarun Mutpuii 1996 3
12 62 Muxaiinos Unbs 2003 3 MockoBckas 0071. r. Pamenckoe, PKT N.B. Muxaiinos 263.57 252 515.57224.83 154 378.83 378.83
I'op6aués Bragncnas 1999 1
Karteropus K-1x
Mecro |Craprt. | ®amunus, Mmsa T'ox |Cnopr. Teppuropus Kiy6 JInunslil TpeHep 1-as monbITKa 2-as IoNbITKA Jlyumas
HOMEp|y4acTHHUKA POXI. | 3BaHUE BpeMs{ LHTp. Pes-tar BpeM;{ ‘th,‘ Pes-tar | IONIBITKA
1 97 IlepoBa Exarepuna 1985 mMcm  Mocksa SHIIBCM "Xne6HHKOBO" E.C. Konosa, 1.B.Ka3anues 110.17 4 114.17 H/Crapr 114.17
K
2 96 Ilnaronosa Enena 1985 mc Mocksa "Jletu Genoii BOIBI" CaMOCTOSITEIIEHO 118.55 0 118.55117.05 0 117.05 117.05
3 94  Jlsuuna Anexcanapa 1987 xmMc  Mocksa OUIBCM "Xne6HUKOBO" Jlazpko AE. 12221 0 122.21118.46 0 118.46 118.46
4 95 MakapoBa Anuca 1993  kmMc  Mocksa MI'®CO Makapos JI.1O. 124.62 2 126.62120.71 0 120.71 120.71
5 93 Topoxosa ITonmHa 1995  xmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'VOP r. Bponuumss, MOY IO Cnoruna 10.B., Pacnytuna E.B.,, 12525 0 1252512418 0 124.18 124.18
CJIIOLIOP Ne6 Psioukos JI.1O.
6 92  Hukonbckas Mapus 1995  xkmc Mocksa MI'®CO, "[letn 6enoii BobI" IInaronona E.H. 130.14 0 130.14133.71 0 133.71 130.14
7 89  CerueBa Mapus 1976 1 MockBa Jemumos u Ko Jemumos B. 138.81 2 140.81135.69 0 135.69 135.69
8 91 TIlomobpsiesa EBmoxms 2001 110 MockBa MI'®CO, "Jletn 6enoii BoabI", T. IInaronosa E.H., [TomoGpsieB A. 148.70 0 148.70146.21 0 146.21 146.21
[epecnapnp-3anecckuit
9 71 Baoxuna Oiubra 1984 o/p MockBa JleMH10B ¥ KOMIIaHUS Jemumor B. 142.25 4 146.25151.37 2 153.37 146.25
10 87 Kpsuiosa Kcenus 1997 2 MockBa MI'®CO, "Jletu Genoit BobI" ITnatonosa E.H. 151.90 2 153.90148.52 0 148.52 148.52
11 90 CemeHnuoBa Mapus 1996 1 Mockga MI'®CO, 'Oy ATAuM Te3uxor A.H. 14894 2 150.94163.45 6 16945 15094
12 74 Torosuesa SIHnHA 1978 1 Mocksa CK Tpu Cruxun Pomamxkun JI.B. 164.13 0 164.13156.94 0 156.94 156.94
13 136 denoceeBa Mapuna 1985 1 Mocksa OCK Cene3neB M. 153.06 4 157.06 H/Crapt 157.06
14 132 Tepacumosa Hacracess 1997  6/p Mocksa MI'®CO IMonses JI.H. 15859 0 158.59161.64 2 163.64 158.59
15 88 Uysunosa Exatepuna 1997 1 Mockaa MI'®CO, 'Oy ATAuM TesukoB A.H. 159.05 4 163.05162.50 2 164.50 163.05
16 73  MakcakoBa Enena 1981 o6/p Mocksa JleMn10B 1 KOMIaHUs Hemunos B. 170.98 2 172.98165.03 4 169.03 169.03
17 80 JKykoBa Anekcanapa 1997 3 MockBa MI'®CO, Jletu Gernoii BOIbI ITnmaronoBa E.H. 177.80 0 177.80168.98 2 170.98 170.98
18 85 TIlogmsmoibckas 1995 2 MockBa MI'®CO, "Jletu Genoit BobI" ITnatonosa E.H. 167.27 54 221.27169.05 2 171.05 171.05
EBrenus
19 81 Ckpsabuna Jlana 1997 2 Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM Te3ukoB A.H. 170.12 2 172.12175.05 0 175.05 172.12
20 86 EmpkoBa /nana 1951 KMC MockBa Bunnoe 180.07 0 180.07181.84 2 183.84 180.07
21 83 XykoBa AnHa 1997 110 MockBa "Iletu Genoit Boab!" ITnaronosa E.H. 24334 56  299.34226.39 6 232.39 232.39
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22 84  Bacunbuenko FOmus 2000 1w Mockga MI'®CO, Jletu 0es0ii BOIbI IInaronora E.H. 220.30 256 476.30238.09 152  390.09 390.09
23 72 Koxopesa Exatepuna 1997 3 MockoBckas 0011 PKT Muxaiinons U.b. 215.42 264  479.42129.46 406  535.46 479.42
24 60 Cyxanosa Ilonuna 2001 3 MockoBckast 0011 PKT Muxaiinons U.b. H/®un 76.84 702 778.84 778.84
25 75 @ununnosa TatestHa 1967 3 MockoBckas 0611 PKT Muxaitnons U.b. H/®uu156.09 652  808.09 808.09
26 79 Hosukosa IOnus 1997 3 MockoBckast 001. PKT Muxaiinons U.b. H/®un Jucks/IT ~ 0.00
82 Typanckas EnuzaBera 2001 210 Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM Te3uxo A.H. H/Crapr H/Crapr
70  Kupcanosa Erenus 1985 3 Mocksa CK Tpu Cruxuun Amnanbes C. H/Crapr H/Crapr
76  TomopoBa AHHa 1977 1 Mocksa ABB Bocko6oitaukos E.I1. H/Crapr H/Crapr
77 Caxaposa Bappapa 2001  o6/p Mocksa MI'®CO, 'Oy ATuM Tesukor A.H. H/Crapt H/Crapt
Kareropus C-1m
Mecto | Crapt. | amumms, Ums T'ox |Cnopr. Teppuropus Kiy6 JInunbl TpeHep 1-as monbITKa 2-as IoNbITKA Jlyumas
HOMED | y4aCTHHUKA POXI. | 3BaHUC Bpewms Ltp. | Pe3-tar | Bpems ‘U_ITp,‘ Pe3-taT | momnbITKa
1 116 Jlonrux Bcepomonx 1993  kmMmc Mocksa DHIBCM "XeObHukoBo" [tabkuu B.J., Hataneun C.A. 108.66 0 108.66105.64 0 105.64 105.64
2 117 Hosukos Ctenan 1989  mMmc Mocksa OUIBCM "Xne6HuKOBO" C.A Haransun 111.19 0 111.19109.85 4 113.85 111.19
3 113  bornanos Aptém 1995 KMC MockBa MI'®@CO Makapos JL.YO., [Tonses JI.H. 114.20 0 114.20111.94 0 111.94 111.94
4 114 OBYMHHHKOB 1994  xmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'VOP r. Bponnunss, MOY 1O Pacnyruna E.B., 10.B. Cnotuna, 11397 0  113.97113.42 0 113.42 113.42
Anexcanup JIOCIIOP Ne6 JLIO. Psa6ukoB
5 115 Bonpaps Anexkcanap 1984 mc Mocksa SUIBCM "Xne6HrkoBO" Jlassko A.E. H/Crapr113.17 2 115.17 115.17
6 118 O6pa3oB Makcum 1987 wMc Mocksa OUIBCM "Xne6HuKoBO" Jlazeko AE. 11409 2 116.09 H/Crapt 116.09
7 111 T'epacumos MBan 1995 kmc  Mocksa MI'eCO [Itabkuu B.JI. 121.14 0 121.14116.99 0 116.99 116.99
8 110 Jlomyxos Cepreii 1995  kmc Mockaa MI'®CO [rabxun B./. 119.86 0 119.86116.91 2 118.91 11891
9 122 Tlomos Anekceit 1995  &mc MockoBsckas 061, PoctoBck. I'YOP r. bponnuist, CIFOLIOP 10.B.Cnotuna, JI.}O.Psi6ukoB, 120.55 0 120.55119.69 0 119.69 119.69
00u1. Ne29 H.B.Ko63eBa
10 107 TIlanym ITaBen 1994 kmc  Mocksa MI'®CO Mamym C.IT. 120.57 0 120.57122.86 0 122.86 120.57
11 101 Tosep Erop 1994 xmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'VOP r. Bponuumss, MOY 1O 10.B.Cnoruna, JI.IO.Ps6ukos, 12451 2 126.51121.54 0 121.54 121.54
CAIOLIOP Ne6 E.B.PacnyTtuna
12 109 Kysosnes Anekcangp 1976 mc Mocksa SUIBCM "Xne6HukoBo" Tanmym C.IL 12248 0 12248 H/Crapr 122.48
13 123 Henoromun Anexcanap 1995 KMC MockoBckast 00JI., I'YOP r. bpounuusr, [ICAM 10.B.Cnoruna, JI.YO. Psg0Oukos, 124.70 0 124.70123.22 0 123.22 123.22
XabapoBckuii kpaif «'panb» M.M.Henoroaun
14 102 Boiinamosuu Bagum 1995  kmc MockoBckas 00i1., PoctoBck. I'YOP r. bponnuusi, CAIOIIOP 10.B.Cnotuna, JI.}O.Ps0ukoB, 123.68 0 123.68123.27 0 123.27 123.27
0011. Ne29 H.B.KoG3eBa
15 100 IHxnapyx Hukonait 1996 1 MockoBckast 0071 I'VOP r. Bponnuusi, PKT 10.B. Crnotuna, JLIO. Ps6ukos, 12535 2 127.35125.51 0 125.51 125.51
N.b.Muxaiinos
16 112 KosanbkoB [1aBen 1994 xmc  Mocksa MI'C®O Makapos JL.YO., [Tonses JI.H. 122.19 4 126.19 H/Crapr 126.19
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17 121  AzanoB JImMutpuii 1995 kmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'VOP r. Bponnuust, MOY JIO/] Pacnyruna E.B., Cnotuna }F0.B., 13534 8  143.34123.03 4 127.03 127.03
CJIFOILIOP Ne6 Psouxos JI.1O.
18 120 Muxaiinos Uropp 1996 1 MockoBckas 00J1. I'YOP r. bBponnuusi, PKT 10.B. Cnoruna, J1.}O. Psaouxos, 132.65 0 132.65141.56 2 143.56 132.65
N.b.Muxaiinos
19 119 Kupees Cepreii 1956 kmc  Mocksa JIMYHO 14093 2 142.93147.58 0 147.58 142.93
20 106 My3bruenko Hukomait 1997 2 Mocksa MI'®CO [Itabkuu B.JI. 152.62 10  162.62149.39 6 15539 155.39
21 104 Koctrouenko Cepreit 1997 1 Mocksa MI'®CO, letn 6enoit BogsI IInaronosa E.H. 159.03 4  163.03174.60 8 182.60 163.03
22 108 KazanneB Hukura 1996  kmc XMAO-IOTPA I'VOP r. bponnuusi, BY L[CII 10.B. Cnotuna, JI.1O. Ps6ukos, 175.66 6 181.66164.59 2 166.59 166.59
CKIO, CAXOCHIOP . Urnaros D.B., banamos
HuxueBapTOBCK
23 105 IIputbHOB Urops 1997 3 MockBa MI'®CO, Jletu Oes0ii BOIbI ITnaronosa E.H. 175.91 2 177.91175.99 0 175.99 175.99
24 103 Papaes Biaagumup 1952  wly Mocksa JITYHO JIMYHO 18294 0 182.94198.96 0 198.96 182.94
25 124  Cyrarun Imutpuit 1996 3 MockoBckast 001. r. Pamenckoe, PKT Muxaiinos U.b. H/Crapr137.07 550  687.07 687.07
26 99 BacunbeB Bsuecnas 1999 210 Mocksa MI'®CO ITabkun B.J. H/®un H/Crapr  0.00
Kareropus C-1x
Mecto |Crapr. | ®amunus, Mms I'og Crnopr. Tepputopus Kny6 JInuHebIi TpeHep 1-as mombITKa 2-ast IOTbBITKA Jlyumas
HOMEp|y4acTHHUKA POXKI. | 3BaHUEC Bpewms Ltp.| Pe3-tar | Bpems ‘]_]_[Tp,‘ Pe3-tat | HOIBITKA
1 127 Jlsuuna Anekcanapa 1987 xmc  Mocksa SUIBCM "XneGHrkoBO" Jlassko A.E. 133.82 2 135.82132.22 0 13222 13222
2 128 Ilnaronosa Enena 1985 wmc Mocksa "Jletu Genoit Boas!" 14944 0 149.44151.55 0 151.55 149.44
3 125 Topoxosa [loauna 1995  xmc  Ilepmckuii kp. I'VOP r. Bponnunss, MOY 1O Cnoruna 10.B., Pacnmytuna E.B.,,  162.55 0 162.55162.17 0 162.17 162.17
CIIIOLIOP Ne6 Ps6uxos JI.1O.
4 126 3amopuna Mpuna 1997 2 Mocksa MI'®CO Itabkuu B.JI. 16935 2 171.35168.75 2 170.75 170.75
5 12 Hukonbckast Mapus 1995 xkmc  Mocksa MI'®CO, "dern 6enoii Boasr" IInaronosa E.H. 18430 4 188.30172.18 0 172.18 172.18
6 129 Kpsinosa Kcennst 1997 2 Mockaa MI'®CO, "Jletu 6enoii Boab" [Inaronora E.H. 198.57 54  252.57202.90 4 206.90 206.90
7 11  Ckpsbuna [lana 1997 2 Mocksa MI'®CO, I'OY ATAuM Te3ukoB A.H. 196.87 206 402.87205.60 206 411.60 402.87

T'aBHbIA cyabs:

T'J1aBHBII ceKpeTaphb:

Konepuna T.A.

I'opeank A.B.



